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A.O. Reed & Co. Paul Valenzuela (858) 565-4131 pvalenzuela@aoreed.com 3/15/2017 3/15/2018

A-1 Fire Protection, Inc. Jill McCarty (858) 623-2733 jill@91fpi.com 2/14/2017 2/14/2018

Able Heating & Air Conditioning, Inc. Roxanne Pena (619) 409-9100 roxanne@ableac.net 5/3/2017 5/3/2018

ACCO Engineered Systems Inc. Ron Falasca (818) 244-6571 rfalasca@accoes.com 7/20/2017 7/20/2018

ACH Mechanical Contractors, Inc. Hector Vargas (909) 307-2850 hvargas@achmechanical.com 2/8/2017 2/8/2018

Advanced Electrical Technologies Robert Brock (951) 461-1011 rbrock@advelectech.com 3/14/2017 3/14/2018

AEP Electrical Wayne Brewster (951) 265-9842 aepelectric@gmail.com 1/30/2017 1/30/2018

Air-Ex Air Conditioning, Inc. Robert Carder (909) 596-6856 r.carder@air-ex.com 7/7/2017 7/7/2018

Alpha Mechanical, Inc. Cort Clifford (858) 278-3500 cclifford@alphamechanical.com 2/1/2017 2/1/2018

Anderson Air Conditioning L.P. Mitch Haynam (714) 888-6800 mhaynam@amsofusa.com 5/25/2017 5/25/2018

Apple Valley Communications Inc. Jay Lovato (760) 247-2668 jlovato@avcsystems.com 6/1/2017 6/1/2018

Arrowhead Digital Solutions, Inc. Rhonda Heers (951) 784-8580 rheers@arrowheaddigital.com 6/5/2017 6/5/2018

Arrowhead Mechanical Inc. dba Arrowhead Sheet MetaRobert Gastel (909) 884-0174 arrowheadm@aol.com 3/31/2017 3/31/2018

AToM Engineering Construction, Inc. Larry Boyer (951) 766-2806 estimating@atomengconst.com 4/5/2017 4/5/2018

Audio Associates of San Diego Pete Spencer (619) 461-9445 pspencer@audioassociates.com 2/17/2017 2/17/2018

Baker Electric Michael Farrell (760) 745-2100 mfarrell@baker-electric.com 3/14/2017 3/14/2018

Bali Construction, Inc. Grant Wood (626) 442-8003 estimating@baliconstruction.com 6/1/2017 6/1/2018

Barnhart-Reese Construction, Inc. Tamela Barnhart Reese (858) 592-6500 Treese@BarnhartReese.com 7/12/2017 7/12/2018

Ledcor Construction Inc.                                                          
38975 Sky Canyon Drive, Ste. 109                                    
Murrieta, CA 92563

Murrieta Valley Unified School District
Facilities Construction - Prequalified Contractors
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Best Contracting Services, Inc. Janette Luna (310) 328-6969 estimating@bestcontracting.com 2/27/2017 2/27/2018

Bogh Engineering, Inc. Lisa Venable (951) 845-4607 lisa@bogh.biz 6/2/2017 6/2/2018

Bradshaw Engineering Corporation Kevin Read (619) 448-4300 kevin@bradshaweng.com 2/14/2017 2/14/2018

Brian Devries Construction Inc. Steve Kirkham (949) 364-3816 steve@devriescon.com 6/1/2017 6/1/2018

Budget Electrical Contractors, Inc dba BEC Dan Guy (909) 381-2646 dguy@becelectric.com 2/8/2017 2/8/2018

Cacy Electric Tim Fullerton (619) 938-2839 hdumais@cacyelectric.com 6/1/2017 6/1/2018

California Comfort Systems USA, Inc. William Kline (858) 564-1100 william.kline@comfortsystemsusa.com 2/24/2017 2/24/2018

Certified Air Conditioning, Inc. Robert Gutierrez (858) 292-5740 rob.gutierrez@certifiedair.net 2/14/2017 2/14/2018

Challenger Sheet Metal, Inc. Roseann Marsh (858) 547-8040 roseann@challengersm.com 6/1/2017 6/1/2018

Champion Electric Inc. Randall Robison (951) 276-9619 estimating@championelec.com 5/2/2017 5/2/2018
Chapman Air Systems, Inc., dba WR Robbins 
Company Michael Chapman (760) 842-8800 estimating@wrrobbins.com 2/8/2017 2/8/2018

Circle City Electric Inc. John Johnson (951) 789-6872 john.johnson@circlecityelectric.com 2/8/2017 2/8/2018

Circulating Air, Inc. Gary Cooper (818) 764-0530 gcooper@circulatingair.com 2/14/2017 2/14/2018

Climatec Albert Vaca (949) 474-0955 avaca@climatec.com 3/15/2017 3/15/2018

Communication Wiring Specialists, Inc. Eric Templin (858) 278-4545 eric@cwssandiego.com 2/27/2017 2/27/2018

Construction Electric, Inc. Kenneth Lockhart (951) 789-8350 kc@constructionelectric.com 1/30/2017 1/30/2018

Continental Plumbing, Inc. Jimmy Crawford (951) 360-8300 jimmy.crawford@continentalplumbing.c 3/31/2017 3/31/2018

Cooley Construction Inc. Benjamin Cooley (760) 948-8400 bcooley@cooleyconstruction.net 7/20/2017 7/20/2018

Cox Construction Co Todd Gillum (760) 727-9020 tgillum@coxconstructionco.com 6/1/2017 6/1/2018

Countywide Mechanical Systems, Inc. Kendall DeSpenza (619) 449-9900 prequal@countywidems.com 2/24/2017 2/24/2018

Couts Heating and Cooling, Inc. Schary Helzer (951) 278-5560 helzer@couts.com 2/8/2017 2/8/2018

Dalke & Sons Construction, Inc. Barry Dalke (951) 274-9880 barry@dalkeandsons.com 2/3/2017 2/3/2018

Dan Worley Plumbing, Inc. Brad Worley (760) 247-8829 bworley@danworleyplumbing.com 2/17/2017 2/17/2018
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Daniel's Electric Const. Co., Inc. Thomas Ispas (909) 427-9000 tom@danielselectric.com    1/26/2017 1/26/2018

Danny Letner Inc., dba Letner Roofing Company German Gonzalez (714) 633-0030 german@letner.com 3/14/2017 3/14/2018

Desert Air Conditioning, inc. Jeffery Shaw (760) 323-3383 jshaw@desertairps.com 1/30/2017 1/30/2018

Digital Networks Group Bart Moran (949) 428-6333 biddesk@digitalnetworksgroup.com 2/1/2017 2/1/2018

Elite Air Conditioning, Inc. Nick Evans (951) 272-8960 nick@elitehvacinc.com 2/21/2017 2/21/2018

Empyrean Plumbing, Inc. David Koralewski (951) 776-4616 dave@empyreanplumbing.com 6/5/2017 6/5/2018

Erickson-Hall Construction Co Penny Lawlor (760) 796-7700 plawlor@ericksonhall.com 3/15/2017 3/15/2018

F.E.C. Electric Inc. Ronald Moore (909) 793-0965 ron@fec-electric.com 2/8/2017 2/8/2018
Finishing Touch Moulding, Inc. DBA Finishing Touch Millwork Roland Shany (760) 444-1019 roland@ftmillwork.com 7/7/2017 7/7/2018

Fischer, Inc. Mike Fischer (909) 881-2910 beth@fischerinc.us 3/31/2017 3/31/2018

Gilbert & Stearns, Inc. Scott Kingsmill (714) 547-7695 scott@gilbertandsternselectric.com 3/31/2017 3/31/2018

Gould Electric, Inc. Sunita Sidher (858) 748-2474 ssidher@gouldelect.com 3/14/2017 3/14/2018

H.L. Moe Co., Inc. Allison Sherman (818) 240-1844 asherman@moeplumbing.com 3/3/2017 3/3/2018

Hamel Contracting, Inc. Grant Hamel (951)600-2783 estimating@hamelinc.com 2/14/2017 2/14/2018

Industrial Fire Sprinkler L. David Sandage (619) 266-6030 david@indfire.net 4/3/2017 4/3/2018

Inland Building Construction Companies, Inc. Jeremy Knight (909) 884-6276 jknight@ibccinc.com 3/14/2017 3/14/2018

Interpipe Contracting, Inc. Kristina Bell (619) 596-7733 info@interpipecontracting.com 3/31/2017 3/31/2018

J.B. Bostick Company, Inc. Gregory Beckner (714) 238-2121 greg@jbbostick.com 2/21/2017 2/21/2018

Jackson & Blanc Brian Burger (858) 831-7900 bburger@jacksonandblanc.com 2/3/2017 2/3/2018

JAM Fire Protection, Inc. dba JAM Corporation John Mongillo (626) 256-4400 john.mongillo@jamfire.com 7/20/2017 7/20/2018

JDS Plumbing & Mechanical Buffy Shaposhnick (760) 477-7967 buffy@jdsplumbing.com 2/6/2017 2/6/2018

JG Tate Fire Protection Systems Inc. James Tate (858) 486-0900 jimtate@jgtate.com 2/1/2017 2/1/2018

JPI Development Group, Inc. Mariela Barrera (951) 973-7680 estimating@jpidevelopment.com 3/3/2017 3/3/2018
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K.A.R. Construction, Inc. Kurt Rothweiler (909) 988-5054 kurtrothweiler@karconstruction.com 6/1/2017 6/1/2018

Keeton Construction Company, Inc. Bob Kelley (951) 296-6400 robert@keetonconstruction.com 5/17/2017 5/17/2018

Kincaid Industries, Inc. Rocky Espiritusanto (760) 343-5457 rocky@kincaidindustries.com 2/2/2017 2/2/2018

KYA Services LLC Andrea Ivey (619) 730-9073 andrea.ivey@theKYAgroup.com 4/3/2017 4/3/2018

Los Angeles Air Conditioning, Inc. Ana Andrade (909) 596-7077 ana@laair.net 2/14/2017 2/14/2018

M. Wilson Co. Contractors, Inc. Michael H. Wilson (909) 593-5272 mwconst@uia.net 2/2/2017 2/2/2018

Montgomery Hardware Co. Caroline Ruzzamenti (909) 204-4012 estimating@montgomeryhardware.com 3/9/2017 3/9/2018

NKS Mechanical Contracting, Inc. Namir Shmara (714) 281-5123 nshmara@nksmechanical.com 6/1/2017 6/1/2018

Newman Midland Corporation Adam Nasry (714) 220-5940 anasry@newmanmidland.com 2/8/2017 2/8/2018

PA Thompson Engineering, Inc. Andrea Price (951) 784-7270 aprice@thompsone.com 2/8/2017 2/8/2018

Pacific Rim Mechanical Contractors, Inc. Adam Ortiz (714) 285-2600 ajortiz@prmech.com 2/24/2017 2/24/2018

Pathway Communications LTD Becky Thurmon (858) 324-1036 beckyt@pcomus.com 5/25/2017 5/25/2018

Peltzer Plumbing, Inc. Vern Peltzer (760) 751-9865 vern@peltzerplumbing.com 2/6/2017 2/6/2018

Pipe Constructors, Inc. Lisa Kim (951) 928-2211 pipeconstructors@yahoo.com 1/26/2017 1/26/2018

Precision Air Balance Karen Fox (714) 630-3796 kfox@precisionairbalance.com 6/2/2017 6/2/2018

Precision Concrete construction Inc. Jaci Thiel (760) 871-0240 jaci@pccinc.biz 5/31/2017 5/31/2018

Precision Electric Company Greg Abell (619) 390-2991 estimating@precisionelectricco.com 5/25/2017 5/25/2018

Pro Craft Construction Inc. Jessica Reed (909) 790-5222 jreed@procraftconstruction.com 3/21/2017 3/21/2018

R.I.S. Electrical Contractors Inc. Bob Hayes (951) 653-2611 bob@riselec.com 5/2/2017 5/2/2018

Ran Enterprises Inc. Roger Abinader (714) 842-8688 roger@ranent.com 5/18/2017 5/18/2018

Rancho Pacific Electric, Inc. Jaimee Immekus (909) 476-1022 jimmedus@rpeinc.net 2/14/2017 2/14/2018

RB Sheet Metal, Inc. Laura Gutierrez (909) 794-1775 rbsheetmetal@verizon.net 2/21/2017 2/21/2018

RC Scheu Plumbing Jon Scheu (909) 628-7693 scheuplumbing@gmail.com 3/15/2017 3/15/2018
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Reed Family Enterprises, Inc. Mike Reed (909) 772-5880 rfeinc@live.com 6/1/2017 6/1/2018

Roadway Engineering & Contracting, Inc. Eric Alvarez (951) 360-6834 eric@roadwayengineering.com 4/5/2017 4/5/2018

Rocky Coast Builders, Inc. Doug Ladderbush (760) 489-7770 dl@rcbcorp.com 2/1/2017 2/1/2018

Rossetti Construction Company, Inc. Michael Rossetti (909) 947-3883 rcc@rossetticonst.com 7/20/2017 7/20/2018

Russell Sigler Inc. Jeffrey Myers (714) 421-2455 jmyers@siglers.com 7/12/2017 7/12/2018

Ryan Electric, Inc. Matthew Ryan (909) 629-6399 ryanelectricinc@verizon.net 5/25/2017 5/25/2018

SWCS, Inc. Dan Smith (619) 258-9944 ashley@swcs-inc.com 6/1/2017 6/1/2018

Scorpio Enterprises dba AireMasters Air Conditioning Charles Thompson (562) 944-6302 cthompson@airemasters-ac.com 7/20/2017 7/20/2018

Sean Malek Engineering and Construction Sean Malekzadeh (951) 302-7723 malekengineering@yahoo.com 5/2/2017 5/2/2018

South Coast Mechanical, Inc. Joe Wisdom (714) 782-9640 jwisdom@scfacilityservices.com 5/22/2017 5/22/2018

Southcoast Heating & Air Conditioning LP Mike Lepak (760) 941-7000 mlepak@amsofusa.com 2/14/2017 2/14/2018

Southern California West Coast Electric, Inc. Kathy Figueroa (951) 849-4223 kathy@scwce.com 6/2/2017 6/2/2018

Telenet VoIP, Inc. Diane Goodman (310) 253-9000 diane@telenetvoip.com 3/31/2017 3/31/2018

The Mike Cox Electric, Inc. Shane Cox (909) 889-7992 info@mikecoxelectric.com 2/2/2017 2/2/2018

The Steinhilber Corporation (DBA JJJ Enterprises) Marcus Claudius (760) 747-3050 marcus@jjjent.com 6/5/2017 6/5/2018

Time and Alarm Systems Keith Senn (951) 685-1761 athompson@timeandalarm.com 2/27/2017 2/27/2018

Valley Cities / Gonzales Fence, Inc. David Gonzalez (951) 735-1145 davevcf@gmail.com 3/13/2017 3/13/2018

Vector Resources, Inc. dba VectorUSA Skyler Peterson (909) 303-7740 speterson@vectorusa.com 6/1/2017 6/1/2018

W.D. Gott Construction Co. James Hetzel (909) 982-8951 jim.hetzel@yahoo.com 5/17/2017 5/17/2018

West Coast Air Conditioning Co., Inc. Rachael Gonzalez (619) 561-8000 rlgonzalez@wcac.com 2/23/2017 2/23/2018

West Coast Fire & Integration, Inc. Greg Koperk (714) 957-5750 greg@westcoastfireinc.com 7/7/2017 7/7/2018

Westland Heating & Air Conditioning, Inc. Kim Helton (909) 605-1013 pduncan@westlandservice.com 1/26/2017 1/26/2018

West-Tech Mechanical Inc. Gus Wahid (909) 635-1170 jane@westtechmech.com 4/20/2017 4/20/2018
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World Bridge Technologies, Inc. Kevin Ware (619) 792-1260 shariM@worldbridgetech.com 4/20/2017 4/20/2018
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